QSFP28 Passive Direct Attach
Cable
Volex’s QSFP28 passive direct attach
copper cable features 4 transmitting
and 4 receiving channels at 25 Gbps
per channel speed. Each assembly
meets 100G Ethernet and InfiniBand
Enhanced Data Rate (EDR)

TRACEBILITY
High Speed Interconnect Data Sheet
High Speed Interconnect Data Sheet
Mechanical Drawing
1-5m lengths available with 26-30 AWG
conductor sizes to achieve maximum
performance.
Options Available
• Low Smoke, Zero Halogen (LSZH) jackets
• Custom colors for pull tab
• Custom EEPROMmapping
Contact us at sales@volex.com forassistance  in
finding the right solution for yourneeds.
VolexP/N Cable Length(m) Cable Gauge(AWG) Cable OD(mm)
Q1Q28V30VP100S 1.00 30 7.0
Q1Q28V30VP150S 1.50 30 7.0
Q1Q28V30VP200S 2.00 30 7.0
Q1Q28V30VP250S 2.50 30 7.0
Q1Q28V30VP300S 3.00 30 7.0
Q1Q28V28VP350S 3.50 28 8.5
Q1Q28V28VP400S 4.00 28 8.5
Q1Q28V26VP450S 4.40 26 9.5
Q1Q28V26VP500S 5.00 26 9.5
VolexWorldwide
Manufacturing
Sales Office/Sales Rep
Distribution Hub